(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Sandeep Mishra Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1661 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 02 Apr 1996 Application Received | 23-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114533 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 NIL NIL GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 19-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Pritika Shukla-Human Resources 24-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Suvrat Patel, Constable 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 23-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

NAB INNOVATION CENTRE INDIA
PVT LTD

NAB INNOVATION CENTRE INDIA
PVT LTD

Name Of The Candidate:

Sandeep Mishra

Sandeep Mishra

Emp Code: P839619 P839619
From: 14-07-2023 14-07-2023
To: 11-06-2025 11-06-2025
Designation: Analyst 1 Analyst 1

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Sandeep Mishra

Sandeep Mishra

National Open University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 147043682 147043682

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-03 2018-03

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Indira Gandhi

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
@I ignou Grade Card Status as on 18-D6-2025
THE PEOPLE'S
UMIVERSITY Curront Date: 24062025 11:-62:18
iFar Information Only)
The Status is indicative only & cannot be used as a substitute for the final grade card. The Final Grade
Card will be issued after completion of the Programme on updation of all prescribed components.
Enrolment No: 147043682 Name: SANDEEP MISHRA Fmﬂ':m EDP
COURSE #Asgnil Asgn? Asgnd Asgnd TERM END THEDRY ERM END PRACTICAL STATUS
ACE1 75 75 75 - 38 - COMPLETED
BEGES 7o Ta 79 - 48 . COMPLETED
BHDF1 64 &4 - - 42 - COMPLETED
BRAEZ T4 74 74 - 43 - COMPLETED
BPAE4 Ta 73 73 - 55 - COMPLETED
BPC1 78 78 - - 38 - COMPLETED
BPC2 7 7 - - GE - COMPLETED
BPCS 78 78 - - 58 - COMPLETED
BPCE 78 78 - - 40 . COMPLETED
BSHF1 80 a0 BO - 54 - COMPLETED
EHIZ 75 75 75 - 38 . COMPLETED
i g | i asgn Peres WTI4IE2E o= B0 PAEesd
VOIS, 1153 AONOL Cradi Cand

EFAS 70 70 T - 35 . COMPLETED
EFAB T2 72 72 - 50 - COMPLETED
FEG1 66 B8 - - 50 - COMPLETED
FST1 Ta Ta 79 - 58 - COMPLETED

Mot withstanding the result published/declared, any case of UFM{unfair means) if found will make such result
null and woid.

DISCLAIMER
The courses AME1, AMT1, and APM1 hawe Project components worth 2 credits. The course AEC1 has Practical compononts worth 2
credits. The students are reguired to ensune that they have submitted the Projoct Report and complated the Practical in the opted course,
if amy, to complete the Programmae.

Nodo:- 4 and TE Practical do mot o @l tha coursos.
Dischaioner: This eisctronscally generadod Informalion doea nat have any legal validicy
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: American Express American Express

Name Of The Candidate: Sandeep Mishra Sandeep Mishra

Emp Code: 7153693 7153693

From: 07-10-2022 07-10-2022

To: 26-07-2023 26-07-2023

Designation: Customer service analyst Customer service analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Pritika Shukla-Human Resources of American
Express, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green
and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Pritika Shukla-Human Resources

Report Verified Date: 24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

| HRVarifiar Inputs
| Company Name American Express
Candidate Mame Sandesp Mishra
Employre Code/IDyNo 7153693
From {Date of Jpining) 07 Oct 2022
| T (Date of Exit/Refieving) 26 huby 2023
Deesignation [AL the time of lesving the carmpany): Customer service analyst
Salpry/CTC: PMease Provide
| Weias this : Permane ry/Contractisal PMlease Provide
| Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Mease Provdde
Rehire Eligibility |Please fillin the relevant information)
Exit formalities compbeted: {Yes/Mo) (Please fill in the relevant information]

Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter Jdocument |s authenticate ?

Mease Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employ ? [ “Yer" Please suplain briefly) Please explain/co briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 ([ “Yes” Please explain briefly] Please explain,t briefhy
DATA — BREACH of any kind Mease Provide
Any important Point Apart from the Above if In making right hiring Plaase bots us know: | Mease Provide
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number B Designathon) Mease Provide

Kindly nate that your inputs and feedback ghven would assist our dient in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your respanse for the same at the earlisst.
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Annexure 3 (b)

American Express India Private Limited
Commercial Block - 3 (Zone &)

DLF Gity, Phase v

Gurgaon, Haryana 122002

INDIA

June 23, 2025

VERIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT
Dear Sir/Madam:

Thiz document confirms the employment information for:

Mame of Employes: Sandeep Mishra

Job Title: Customer Service Analyst T2-11
Local Business Title: Customer Service Analyst
Current Employment Status: Inactive

Hire Date: October 07, 2022

Last Day Worked: July 26, 2023

Thizs certificate is issued at the request of our employee to be presented to whomever they deem appropriate.

Please Mote: The designation stated by the candidate may vary from our input due to variation in internal data
capture in American Express Database and Business/lob Title.

Sincerely,
pritika Shukle

Pritika Shukla
American Express
Human Resources

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 8/8



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1661 GQ-AMRSN-1661

Candidate Name: Sandeep Mishra Sandeep Mishra

Date Of Birth: 02-04-1996 02-04-1996

Father Name: Doodh Nath Mishra Doodh Nath Mishra

Addressl: No 3249, third floor, Mahindra park, No 3249, third floor, Mahindra park,
Rani bagh, New Delhi - 110034 Rani bagh, New Delhi - 110034

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE cOPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMREN-1661
MAME OF THE APPLICANT |Sandeep Mishra
FATHER NAME Doodh Math Mishra
DATE OF BIRTH 02-Aperil - 1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

™o 3249, third finar, Mahindra park, Rani bagh, Mew Delhi - 110034

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itganon database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the mstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
comcerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certficate.

Yours Truly

A S

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/i432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1661

GQ-AMRSN-1661

Candidate Name:

Sandeep Mishra

Sandeep Mishra

Date Of Birth:

02-04-1996

02-04-1996

Father Name:

Doodh Nath Mishra

Doodh Nath Mishra

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal

Addressl: No 3249, third floor, Mahindra park, No 3249, third floor, Mahindra park,
Rani bagh, New Delhi - 110034 Rani bagh, New Delhi - 110034
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Suvrat Patel,

(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Suvrat Patel, Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 11/11



Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID ID/1432//14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQ-AMR5N-1661
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT |Sﬂnder:p Mishra
FATHER NAME Doodh Nath Mishea

DATE OF BIRTH

02-April-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

™o 3249, third foor, Mahindra park, Rani bagh, Mew Delhi - 110034

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Rani Bagh Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [01127-015329
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Suvrat Patel, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online

litigagion database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nanare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online

litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is sulject to the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in nature.

DISCEAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information 1= gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of secords of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cemificate.

Yours Truly

ﬂw

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DEL Iil ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sandeep Mishra

Sandeep Mishra

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1661 GQ-AMRSN-1661
Employee Id: 114533 114533
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Date : 24-June-2025

UAN Member id Name Father/Husband Name [Establishment Name DOl DOE
101405387062 | BGBMNGREITETON00001147E | SANDEER MISHRA DOOOH NATH MISHRA NAB GLOBAL INNOVATION CENTRE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-08-2023 -
101405387062 | DSNHPODISG140000058558 | SANDEEP MISHRA DOODH NATH MISHRA AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-10-2022 | 26-07-2023
101405387062 | BGENGOO26ASED000139240 | SANDEEP MISHRA DOODH MATH MISHRA AMAZON DEVELOPMENT CENTRE {INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 15-10-2018 | 01-10-20323

https:ffunifisdpartal-mem.epfindia gov.in/fmemberinterface/
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sandeep Mishra

Sandeep Mishra

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Sandeap Mishra
Mot Rated

3
GO-AMRSH-1661
World Chack

Mala

23 Jun 2025 13:48
Individual

Mo

3 Positive: O

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case ID

Current Group

Cender

Last Screened

Entity Type

Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches
Unresolved Matches
Haimrss sardesp Mshma
Crate Primied FR0EA0025, VS
Frinted By Hemender Kumar
Giroap Weid Chac

Date of Birth

Case Created
Ongoing Screening
Mame Transpasition

Possible: O

YO LSEG Bucence

False: 3

Confidential

02 Apr 1996

23 Jun 2025 13:48
Mo

Yas

Unspecified: O
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resalution Matching
FALSE Tandesn W B2E1559
ESHRA,
FALSE Sanoeep M B2STeE9
BHRA
FALSE Sandeap M BEEZETS
ESHRA
Hama Sandeep Minhia
Duass Prisvins .08 300 13
PrintEd By {mme
Croup Wards O

Type
SiC
RE
a8
Sic

o8
SIC

Category

MONIOLAL

INDOVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

Annexure 7 (b)

Gend Date{s] of
Birth

MALE

MALE

MALE

IND

IND

IND

1]

IND

Last
Resslved
23
un-2025
23

S 2025
23
Mun-2025

mamm

Revlewsd —  Raason

Unkmown MO MATCH

Unknown RO MATCH

Unknown RO MATCH

Exact -
100%

Exnct -
100%

Exact
100%

YO¥ LSEG ¥uwsence
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Annexure 7 (c)

AUDIT

Waorld-Check matches
resalved as False

23 Jun 2025 13:48 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor

2025 13:49 Hemender Kumar

Id-Check (Initial/iRe- Batch
23 Jun 2025 13:48  Hemender Kumar Mew Case added Dasktop
Baich

NOTES

All mersiamps in this export are i UTC and may be in vananoe with the locale tme shown on the applcaton
Legal Mobce

The conbents of this record are pivabe and confidential and should not be daclosed 1o third parties unéess: ) the terms of your agreement wish LSEG allow you io
do 5o {ii] the recomd sidyect reguests any data that you may hold on $em, and such data inclodes. thesr World<Check recordt or (#ij} you ane under some other legal
obiigation io do =0 Yiou mus! consider and abide by your own obligations in refation io the data privacy nights of indsaduals and must nofy them of your méantion

o search agansd World-Check and provide Svem wih informabion contained in the World-Check privacy slabement. oo shall not refy upoen the content of this regon
withoul maiing mdependent chacks fo verify the: informration contained therein. information comeiated (s necessanly bred and shouid be read by you in the oot of
the fulier detais available in the axiemal sounces 30 wiich finks are provided. The accuracy of the information found in Be underying soures mast be verified with
the record subject berlone any schion i taken and you should inform us f any knoks {0 She sources are broken. f #his record conlains negative allsgabones, it shouald
be asssmed that such aflsgasons ame denied by Te subject. You shoold not draw any negairre rferences about indwicuais or enttes mansly bacause they are
identified m e catabase, nor because they ame shown as “Reparted being linked 10° others ideniifed in the database. The malure of linking vanes considerably.
Mamy persons ane includad solely because they hold or hawve held prominend poiitical positions or are connecied 1o such indriduals.

Nama Sandeep Miskra
Dass Primied IR0 20028, 1350

oA e Y% LSEG Rifucence
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Annexure 7 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 834231509089 834231509089
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

g

B L
ARDHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @ English

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

834231509089 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mobile w320
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sandeep Mishra

Sandeep Mishra

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1661 GQ-AMRSN-1661
Employee Id: 114533 114533
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 2 years in education to
education. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sandeep Mishra Sandeep Mishra
DOB 02-04-1996 02-04-1956
Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Course

B.A.

B.A.

Specialization [/ Major

Arts

Arts

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between 12th (2013) & UG (2015). Candidate has enrolled himself again for 12th to
improve his performance and has provided the relevant proofs, hence considering the gap period as Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization [ Major MNA MNA
Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10th std

Name of the Board / 5chool

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major MA MA
Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

MNAB INNOVATION CENTRE INDIA PVT LTD

MAB INNOVATION CENTRE INDIAPVT LTD

Full Name of the Employee Sandeep Mishra Sandeep Mishra
Date of joining - From 14-08-2023 14-08-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 11-06-2025 11-06-2025
Designation / Role Analyst 1 Analyst 1

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Sandeep Mishra Sandeep Mishra
Date of joining - From 07-10-2022 07-10-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 26-07-2023 26-07-2023

Designation / Role

Customer Service Analyst

Customer Service Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

AMAZOM DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (INDIA)
PRIVATE LIMITED

AMAZOM DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (INDIA)
PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Sandeep Mishra Sandeep Mishra
Date of joining - From 15-10-2018 15-10-2018
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-10-2022 01-10-2022
Designation / Role Associate Assaciate

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sandeep Mishra

Sandeep Mishra

Pan Number:

DRBPM6704A

DRBPM6704A

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

702

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency As Of
Recent Update

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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CONSUMER CIR
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= 1 High Prog OF O ding Trades
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No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 35/35



Annexure 10 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
Tre TELE st il il R T Pl ERTEHERN
Hokia Phona TAEAQESTI
Kot Classifisd CGEARAENIN
Hobila Phons EEDOMHTED
Hiorrs Plhosa [aTNL LR LR LT e
{nli - TELEPtBORE REPORTED FROH ERDuRY
EMAIL COMTACTIS)
MEHELapAHATOR COM
MISHRASAHDEED DTRSBEHARL COM
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)
ADDETSE CATROORY FEEIDEMOL CO0E DATE FEROARED
DEOOH HATH MESHIRA 1340 SECCMO FUOGR, HAHENDDA
PARH RHOETH WEST DELHE R Ba3H. BELHL KRILL - 130024 Aende=cs Dhwrmd. 157085 1005
HEW DECHE L0014, DELHE - 1100348
DOODE HATH MISHRS 1340 SECOMD FLOODE, HAHENDRA
P FOETH WEST DELHL sl Bads, DELHL ULL - 130034 Hot Categorized Chamasd. 152087 3025
HEW DELHE 110034, DELHE - L1005
gu?ﬁ:.m HAHINORA PaDx MEW, DELH] 110034 o ol 15A 04005
ﬂﬁnzﬁnmmm Hot Cutagoriaid - AT
- ADDELOSES REPCATED FROH ENOUTRY
EHPLOYHEMT INFORMATION
ﬁml CROCAPATION DO IHE e BT/ GROSE MO0 POTHLE st 1RC Dol
Perzona! Loas Salaned = Cram Income Harkhiy
[in B ] 53 A
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Annexure 10 (c)

18 | Cormarmer CIR

wiphER aml EvOLIEY TATE EHIRAHT PR PR Crlil IR dpme
RO OISCLCSED OTAGNT Paraonal Leas £ 2 00,000
HOT OISCLOEED T8 091003 Conmurar Loss 35 000
HOT OISCLOEED Tt 093053 Pararmal Loam 10000
HOT DESCLOSED 14009/ 1027 Parsonal Loas 3,00 000
HOT ObSCLCEED LEAD 0TS Parnonal Loas 22 50 000
HOT DESELOSEDR AFra9/ el Personal Loas L]
HOT DISELOAED LS T Parsonal Loas B3 00 ik
WOT OISCLOEED L3090y D Parzonal Leas 05,000
HOT DESCLOSED LA Parsonal Loas B50 000
HOT OPSCLCSED LTy v ] Pernonal Loas £ 50000
HOT OISC1L CEED 0T 2013 Faraonal Loas L4 ¥ i]
HOT OISCLOSED QLA 01T Parnonal Loas £ 2 50,000
ROT OISCLOEED INMOBSI0EY Crwekit Carrd 50000
ROT OISCLCEED 15083057 Crwdiz Cuerd L3 L] ]

HOT OPSCLCEED O30 B00 Pernonal Loas £ 280,000
HOT OISCLOSED OL0E 305 Crbarn 150,000
HOT DISCLOSED L0 02 Perzonal Loas B 50000
ROT OISCLOEED D4/ 0452003 Conmurrar Lo 50000
HOT OISCLOEED T 0 Pararmal Loam B 175000
HOT DESELOSED PO 2038 Perzonal Loas B50 050
RO T OIS COEED 16U Paraonal Loas 50000
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Annexure 10 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FRQRT SECTIOR KI¥ TERs J COOE DEECAIFTDO=-

Hepari nams = Cionmumaer SHR
Connumer Datails - Emriched threugh Enguirg

Idmmt thicabonfa ) [ Types [ comam T 10 Musmsibar (PR
Paz=zort Kembar
Vorber 1B
Detver's Licsnam Murntar
Rutiom Card Humbar
Lrvhwwerusd B Muomber {LEDG

Telephores|a) : Telephane e Laiwat 4 Telophcne detala reporied.
Mobds phors
Hezme Phora

O phars

Email Comtace{a) : - Lrtwxt 4 smmils reportad

Emplay Inf: sania): Beougation Coden: Latwt Employmmamt. derimil raportad.
Salaried
[T S —
Self Emplorped
Others

Addruna(ma): Addras Catagary Lartmst £ mdrans reporisd
Bermanent Address
Reasderce Address
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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